Carrier ID

W010250
W012108
W012074
W012124
W010441
W019004
W036545
W082507
W045009
W015754
WO016505
W223002
WO018758
W018883
WO019576
W019632
W020754
W021000
W022008
W022503
W025506
W027007
W029003
W036636
W037501
W137004
WO036669
W036722
W036885
W087381
WO037006
W037253
W040257
W043251
W031251
W043822
W043889
W022131

NYS Workers' Compensation Board, Bureau of Compliance
WC Proof of Coverage Carrier Performance
Open Expired Policies Report
Reporting Period: 4/1/2020 - 6/30/2020

Carrier Name

ACADIA INSURANCE COMPANY
ACCIDENT FUND GENERAL
ACCIDENT FUND INSURANCE CO
ACCIDENT FUND NATIONAL INS CO
ACCREDITED SURETY AND CASUALTY
ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE CO
ACIG INSURANCE COMPANY
ADMIRAL INDEMNITY COMPANY

AlG PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY
AlU INSURANCE CO

ALL AMERICA INSURANCE CO
ALLIANCE NATIONAL INSURANCE CO
ALLIED EASTERN INDEMNITY CO
ALLIED PROPERTY AND CASUALTY
ALLMERICA FINANCIAL ALLIANCE
ALLMERICA FINANCIAL BENEFIT
AMERICAN ALTERNATIVE INS CORP
AMERICAN AUTOMOBILE INS CO
AMERICAN CASUALTY CO OF
AMERICAN ECONOMY INS CO
AMERICAN FIRE & CASUALTY CO
AMERICAN GUARANTEE & LIABILITY
AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE CO
AMERICAN ZURICH INSURANCE CO
AMERISURE INS CO

AMERISURE MUTUAL INSURANCE CO
AMGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY
AMTRUST INSURANCE COMPANY OF
ARCH INDEMNITY INSURANCE CO
ARCH INSURANCE CO

ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANY
ARGONAUT-MIDWEST INS CO
ATLANTIC SPECIALTY INS CO
BANKERS STANDARD INS CO
BERKLEY CASUALTY COMPANY
BERKLEY NATIONAL INSURANCE CO
BERKLEY REGIONAL INS COMPANY
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY DIRECT

Page 1

Total
Expired
Policies

65
28
93
21
41
1802
30

287

302
490

602
44

979
16
43

326

5365
21

185

61

115
57

67
35
282

Expired
Policies
Still Open
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1.54%
0.00%
5.38%
0.00%
26.83%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.35%
20.00%
19.21%
0.41%
40.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.53%
0.39%
4.76%
3.78%
8.20%
0.00%
0.87%
0.00%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%
1.42%

Policy terms expiring within the reporting period that remain open because a timely closing transaction (i.e. Renew, Non-
Renew, Cancel) has not been received. Refer to NYS statute, §54-5(a) and §54-5(b)



Carrier ID

W044507
W046007
W047005
W048250
W049753
W050389
W052005
W054001
WO054605
W054621
WO054639
W055388
W054886
WO054753
W056253
W122253
W056329
W058002
W063002
W063507
W064000
W064257
WO067508
W069696
WO071385
W071070
WO071133
W073324
WO073381
W076004
WO075006
W076592
WO076889
W076947
WO076962
W076972
W183693
W076980

NYS Workers' Compensation Board, Bureau of Compliance
WC Proof of Coverage Carrier Performance
Open Expired Policies Report
Reporting Period: 4/1/2020 - 6/30/2020

Carrier Name

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESTATE
BITCO GENERAL INSURANCE

BITCO NATIONAL INSURANCE
BROTHERHOOD MUTUAL INS CO
CALIFORNIA INSURANCE COMPANY
CAROLINA CASUALTY INS CO
CENTRAL MUTUAL INSURANCE CO
CHARTER OAK FIRE INS CO

CHUBB INDEMNITY INS CO

CHUBB NATIONAL INS COMPANY
CHURCH MUTUAL INSURANCE
CINCINNATI CASUALTY COMPANY
CINCINNATI INDEMNITY COMPANY
CINCINNATI INSURANCE CO
CITIZENS INS CO OF AMERICA
CLEAR SPRING PROPERTY AND
CLERMONT INSURANCE COMPANY
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY INS CO
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY
CONTINENTAL INDEMNITY COMPANY
CONTINENTAL INSURANCE CO
CONTINENTAL WESTERN INS CO
CRUM & FORSTER INDEMNITY CO
DEPOSITORS INSURANCE COMPANY
EASTERN ADVANTAGE ASSURANCE
EASTERN ALLIANCE INSUR COMPANY
EASTGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY
EMPLOYERS ASSURANCE COMPANY
EMPLOYERS COMPENSATION
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY
EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY CO
EMPLOYERS PREFERRED

ERIE INSURANCE COMPANY

ERIE INSURANCE COMPANY OF
ERIE INSURANCE PROPERTY
EVEREST DENALI INSURANCE
EVEREST NATIONAL INS COMPANY
EVEREST PREMIER INSURANCE
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Total
Expired
Policies

61
1

1
115
11
12
21
3060
449
140
251
68
124
49
393
36
28
24
1254
351
282
64
27

10
97
189
84
68
22
1682
491
500
913

169

Expired
Policies
Still Open
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4.92%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
8.33%
0.00%
0.20%
2.23%
0.71%
1.20%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
25.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.56%
0.00%
2.84%
0.00%
3.70%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.06%
4.23%
3.57%
0.00%
0.00%
1.07%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
25.00%
0.59%
0.00%

Policy terms expiring within the reporting period that remain open because a timely closing transaction (i.e. Renew, Non-
Renew, Cancel) has not been received. Refer to NYS statute, §54-5(a) and §54-5(b)



Carrier ID

WO076996
WO077508
WO079008
W079131
WO078133
W080006
W082002
W082754
WO085575
W085500
W086003
WO087258
WO087449
WO088637
W089007
W091755
W098008
W099006
W099502
W020507
W014005
W035000
W100135
W100507
W100754
W101000
W101257
W101752
W102751
W103006
W156509
W104756
W104889
W227193
W105001
W106009
W106504
W106751

NYS Workers' Compensation Board, Bureau of Compliance
WC Proof of Coverage Carrier Performance
Open Expired Policies Report
Reporting Period: 4/1/2020 - 6/30/2020

Carrier Name

EXECUTIVE RISK INDEMNITY INC
EXPLORER INSURANCE COMPANY
FARM FAMILY CASUALTY INS CO
FARMERS INSURANCE EXCHANGE
FDM PREFERRED INSURANCE
FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
FEDERATED MUTUAL INS CO
FEDERATED SERVICE INSURANCE CO
FIRE DISTRICTS INSURANCE

FIRE DISTRICTS OF NEW YORK
FIREMANS FUND INSURANCE CO
FIREMANS INSURANCE COMPANY OF
FIRST LIBERTY INS CORPORATION
FLAGSHIP CITY INSURANCE CO
FLORISTS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO
GENERAL CASUALTY COMPANY OF
GRANITE STATE INSURANCE CO
GRAPHIC ARTS MUTUAL INS CO

GRAY INSURANCE COMPANY

GREAT AMERICAN ALLIANCE INS CO
GREAT AMERICAN ASSURANCE CO
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE
GREAT DIVIDE INSURANCE COMPANY
GREAT NORTHERN INSURANCE CO
GREAT WEST CASUALTY COMPANY
GREATER NEW YORK MUTUAL
GREENWICH INSURANCE COMPANY
GUIDEONE MUTUAL INS CO

HANOVER AMERICAN INSURANCE CO
HANOVER INSURANCE CO
HARLEYSVILLE INSURANCE COMPANY
HARLEYSVILLE INSURANCE COMPANY
HARLEYSVILLE PREFERRED INS CO
HARLEYSVILLE WORCESTER INS CO
HARTFORD ACCIDENT & INDEMNITY
HARTFORD CASUALTY INSURANCE CO
HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE CO
HARTFORD INS CO OF THE MIDWEST
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Total
Expired
Policies

53

2
814
135
49
1006
122
37

36
138
16
41
815

91
152
561

59

144
67
19
11
30

216
162
482

132
12
19

3793
1938
1599
2991

Expired
Policies
Still Open
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.74%
0.00%
1.89%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
19.57%
0.00%
0.00%
0.12%
0.00%
5.49%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.39%
0.00%
4.86%
10.45%
0.00%
0.00%
3.33%
0.00%
1.85%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.08%
0.10%
0.00%
0.03%

Policy terms expiring within the reporting period that remain open because a timely closing transaction (i.e. Renew, Non-
Renew, Cancel) has not been received. Refer to NYS statute, §54-5(a) and §54-5(b)



Carrier ID

W158000
W102503
W106884
W069637
W112502
W115000
W117006
W117253
W119384
W122858
W123251
W123509
W122824
W132500
W132633
W133508
W134506
W134530
W134555
W135255
W135008
W134886
W136006
W137509
W138002
W139638
W141753
W204507
W206502
W144505
W146005
W147003
W148639
W148753
W149009
W150007
W151252
W151500

NYS Workers' Compensation Board, Bureau of Compliance
WC Proof of Coverage Carrier Performance
Open Expired Policies Report
Reporting Period: 4/1/2020 - 6/30/2020

Carrier Name

HARTFORD UNDERWRITERS INS CO
HDI GLOBAL INSURANCE COMPANY
HEREFORD INSURANCE COMPANY
IMPERIUM INSURANCE COMPANY
INDEMNITY INSURANCE CO OF
INSURANCE COMPANY OF GREATER
INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE STATE
INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE WEST
INTREPID INSURANCE COMPANY
LANCER INDEMNITY COMPANY
LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION
LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INS CO

LM INSURANCE CORP

MAIN STREET AMERICA

MAINE EMPLOYERS' MUTUAL
MANUFACTURERS ALLIANCE
MASSACHUSETTS BAY INS CO
MEMIC CASUALTY COMPANY

MEMIC INDEMNITY COMPANY
MERCER INSURANCE COMPANY
MERCHANTS MUTUAL INS CO
MERCHANTS PREFERRED INSURANCE
MICHIGAN MILLERS MUTUAL
MID-CENTURY INSURANCE CO
MIDDLESEX INSURANCE COMPANY
MIDWEST EMPLOYERS CASUALTY CO
MILFORD CASUALTY INSURANCE CO
MITSUI SUMITOMO INS CO OF

MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE
NATIONAL AMERICAN INS CO
NATIONAL CASUALTY CO

NATIONAL FIRE INSURANCE CO
NATIONAL INTERSTATE INSURANCE
NATIONAL LIABILITY AND FIRE
NATIONAL SURETY CORPORATION
NATIONAL UNION FIRE INSURANCE
NATIONWIDE AGRIBUSINESS INS CO
NATIONWIDE MUTUAL FIRE

Total
Expired
Policies

1673
6
1570
39
542
12
39
49

2
262
520
115
59
485
29
131
311
19
261

854
66
172
26
17

38
47
31

32
324
15
314
155
62
17
91

Page 4

Expired
Policies %
Still Open

0.12%
0.00%
0.19%
17.95%
0.00%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
50.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.76%
0.00%
0.00%
0.38%
0.00%
1.05%
4.55%
1.16%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
7.89%
4.26%
9.68%
0.00%
0.00%
0.93%
0.00%
3.82%
13.55%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Policy terms expiring within the reporting period that remain open because a timely closing transaction (i.e. Renew, Non-
Renew, Cancel) has not been received. Refer to NYS statute, §54-5(a) and §54-5(b)



Carrier ID

W152003
W152508
W153001
W154009
W156004
W156665
W148001
W160659
W160667
W161004
W164255
W121008
W164321
W164389
W165005
W165500
W165759
W118756
W166003
W166250
W167001
W168009
W168504
W040505
W174007
W173504
W173009
W175004
WO017255
W177000
W115505
W179829
W180756
W181002
W184501
W186440
W186506
W187751

NYS Workers' Compensation Board, Bureau of Compliance
WC Proof of Coverage Carrier Performance
Open Expired Policies Report
Reporting Period: 4/1/2020 - 6/30/2020

Carrier Name

NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE
NATIONWIDE PROPERTY AND
NETHERLANDS INSURANCE CO
NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE CO
NEW JERSEY MANUFACTURERS
NEW YORK MARINE AND GENERAL
NGM INSURANCE COMPANY
NORGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY
NORTH POINTE INSURANCE CO
NORTH RIVER INS CO

NOVA CASUALTY COMPANY

OAK RIVER INSURANCE CO

OBl AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY
OBI NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE CO
OHIO SECURITY INSURANCE CO

OLD DOMINION INSURANCE COMPANY

OLD REPUBLIC GENERAL INSURANCE
OLD REPUBLIC INSURANCE CO
ORISKA INSURANCE COMPANY
PACIFIC EMPLOYERS INS CO
PACIFIC INDEMNITY COMPANY
PATRIOT GENERAL INSURANCE CO
PEERLESS INDEMNITY INS CO
PENN MILLERS INSURANCE CO
PENNSYLVANIA MANUFACTURERS
PENNSYLVANIA MANUFACTURERS'
PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL MUTUAL
PHARMACISTS MUTUAL INS CO
PHOENIX INSURANCE CO
PRAETORIAN INSURANCE COMPANY
PRIVILEGE UNDERWRITERS
PROPERTY AND CASUALTY
PROTECTIVE INSURANCE CO

QBE INSURANCE CORPORATION
REDWOOD FIRE AND CASUALTY
REGENT INSURANCE COMPANY
REPUBLIC FRANKLIN INS CO
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Total
Expired
Policies

24
17

1
662
281
677
815
3909

43
71
20

213
532
510
459

12
145

69

87

86
126
14
50
5260
53
37
6788
50
17
30
20
492

Expired
Policies
Still Open
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.30%
0.00%
2.36%
0.00%
1.18%
0.00%
9.30%
2.82%
20.00%
0.00%
2.82%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
8.33%
1.38%
1.45%
0.00%
2.30%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.00%
0.10%
5.66%
2.70%
0.03%
2.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.20%

Policy terms expiring within the reporting period that remain open because a timely closing transaction (i.e. Renew, Non-
Renew, Cancel) has not been received. Refer to NYS statute, §54-5(a) and §54-5(b)



Carrier ID

W188254
W185250
W188759
W193254
W193502
W193750
W192579
W197073
W078000
W198253
W198329
W198386
WO071005
W199509
W200133
W200000
WO069009
W200159
W200167
W200190
W227508
W201503
W202501
W202758
W202683
W202824
W202725
W203004
W204002
W204135
W204192
W204259
W207252
W206759
W207328
W206254
W209753
W209886

NYS Workers' Compensation Board, Bureau of Compliance
WC Proof of Coverage Carrier Performance
Open Expired Policies Report
Reporting Period: 4/1/2020 - 6/30/2020

Carrier Name

RIVERPORT INSURANCE COMPANY
RLI INSURANCE CO

ROCKWOOD CASUALTY INS CO
SAFETY FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY
SAFETY NATIONAL CASUALTY CORP
SAGAMORE INSURANCE COMPANY
SAMSUNG FIRE & MARINE INS
SECURITY NATIONAL INSURANCE CO
SELECTIVE INSURANCE CO OF NY
SELECTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY
SELECTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY OF
SELECTIVE WAY INSURANCE
SENECA INSURANCE COMPANY INC
SENTINEL INSURANCE CO LTD
SENTRY CASUALTY COMPANY
SENTRY INSURANCE A MUTUAL
SENTRY SELECT INSURANCE
SEQUOIA INSURANCE COMPANY
SIRIUS AMERICA INSURANCE

SOMPO AMERICA FIRE & MARINE
SOMPO AMERICA INSURANCE
STANDARD AND PREFERRED

STAR INSURANCE COMPANY
STARNET INSURANCE COMPANY
STARR INDEMNITY & LIABILITY
STARR SPECIALTY INSURANCE
STARSTONE NATIONAL INS CO
STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY
STATE INSURANCE FUND

STATE NATIONAL INSURANCE
STONINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY
STRATHMORE INS CO

T H E INSURANCE COMPANY
TECHNOLOGY INSURANCE CO INC
TNUS INSURANCE COMPANY

TOKIO MARINE AMERICA INS CO
TRANS PACIFIC INSURANCE CO
TRANSGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY

Page 6

Total
Expired
Policies

12
112
13

5

49
28

4
2323
88
659
167
23
116
1607
40
54

86
31
88
22
93
38
1270
74

2152

50058
217

34

1812

70

12

Expired
Policies
Still Open
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0.00%
0.89%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.39%
0.00%
0.15%
0.60%
0.00%
2.59%
0.06%
0.00%
1.85%
0.00%
100.00%
6.98%
6.45%
4.55%
0.00%
2.15%
2.63%
0.08%
2.70%
0.00%
0.09%
0.00%
8.29%
0.00%
57.14%
0.00%
2.48%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%

Policy terms expiring within the reporting period that remain open because a timely closing transaction (i.e. Renew, Non-
Renew, Cancel) has not been received. Refer to NYS statute, §54-5(a) and §54-5(b)



Carrier ID

W211007
W010003
W010508
W212005
W212252
W212500
W212757
W213255
W214001
W214506
W215008
W218382
W218440
W221006
W221600
W222004
W221758
W221889
W222509
W222757
W224000
W224505
W225007
W012132
WO070007
W225759
W226005
W227169
W227326
W227383
W118251
W227888
W227946
W228001

NYS Workers' Compensation Board, Bureau of Compliance
WC Proof of Coverage Carrier Performance
Open Expired Policies Report
Reporting Period: 4/1/2020 - 6/30/2020

Carrier Name

TRANSPORTATION INSURANCE CO
TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
TRAVELERS CASUALTY INS CO OF
TRAVELERS INDEMNITY CO
TRAVELERS INDEMNITY CO OF AMER
TRAVELERS INDEMNITY CO OF CONN
TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY
TRI-STATE INSURANCE COMPANY
TRUCK INSURANCE EXCHANGE
TRUMBULL INSURANCE COMPANY
TWIN CITY FIRE INSURANCE CO
UNION INSURANCE COMPANY
UNITED FARM FAMILY INS CO
UNITED STATES FIRE INS CO

UNITED WISCONSIN INSURANCE CO
UTICA MUTUAL INS CO

UTICA NATIONAL ASSURANCE CO
UTICA NATIONAL INS CO OF OHIO
UTICA NATIONAL INSURANCE CO OF
UTICA SPECIALTY RISK INSURANCE
VALLEY FORGE INSURANCE CO
VANLINER INSURANCE COMPANY
VIGILANT INSURANCE COMPANY
WCF NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
WELLFLEET NEW YORK INSURANCE
WESCO INSURANCE CO

WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE CO
WILLIAMSBURG NATIONAL INS CO
WORK FIRST CASUALTY COMPANY
XL INSURANCE AMERICA INC

XL SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO
ZENITH INSURANCE COMPANY
ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE CO
ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE CO

Page 7

Total
Expired
Policies

474
1974
2025
1795
2138
1930

503

160

42
99
3813
57
1134
86
73

495

310

317

133

107

391

78
39
37
50
4547
313

11
113
37
196
779

Expired
Policies
Still Open
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0.42%
0.05%
0.00%
0.06%
0.00%
0.00%
1.99%
2.50%
2.38%
0.00%
0.26%
1.75%
0.18%
13.95%
0.00%
0.20%
0.00%
0.00%
0.75%
0.93%
1.53%
0.00%
2.56%
0.00%
0.00%
0.68%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.41%
2.04%
0.39%

Policy terms expiring within the reporting period that remain open because a timely closing transaction (i.e. Renew, Non-
Renew, Cancel) has not been received. Refer to NYS statute, §54-5(a) and §54-5(b)



	Service Invoice

